Form B-3 Interim

TOUNSHIP OF __ \isf TRlLA TH

PETITION FOR INTERIM PAYMENT OF THE STATUTORY GRANT UNDER THE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT ACT, ON
EXPENDITURES MADE IN THE YEAR 18 BB

SUMMARY OF EXPENDITERE - =~ - Perivd January 1st, 19 98 to August 3ist, 1955
ROADS Troeck Purshased $ 5,473,77  $15,5650487 ¢ 21,024.64
BRIDGES AND CULVERTS $ _ $ 2,802,20 ¢ 2,802.20

= v e

TREASURER" 8 DECLARATION

I solemnly declare that I have paid out of' funds belonging and accruing to the municipal cor--
poration of this township the above sum, and do hold bona fide vouchers for such payments which T am pre-

pared to produce In verification thereof. These expenditures were made under authority of By-law No. 799

which was approved Dy The Department of Highways to a 1imit of $ _E20000,00—

Declared bdefore me atM%_r—_
) < -
this g _.day 0f——£%4—— 1951/

ofmnissioner, Signature of Treasurer

ROAD SUPERINTENDANT'S DECLARATION

' I solemnly declare that the above amount has been spend on township roads Iin strict accordance
with THE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT ACT.

Declared before me at_é“mmf__

—

this__ S _ day of ‘ : 19878~

—

Signgtare of Superintendent

Commissioner, Etc.

Thils petition for the statutory grant on the above expenditure has been authorized by resolution

of the Township Councll of Hogtmeahh- under date_g‘%ﬁeﬁé%w__ﬁﬁ

) Authorized X g ’
' Signatories - W/\/L/

(SEAL) ) Clerk

y . . o Septembe 55
o Dated at_Be&eh;Bﬁfg this p43, day of psemoer 19



v
v

T 3
Form B-3 Interim

TOWNSHIP OF WES TMEA TH

PETITION FOR INTERIM PAYMENT OF THE STATUTORY GRANT UNDER THE HUIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT ACT, ON
EXPEND ITURES MADE IN THE YEAR )9 55

SUMMARY OF EXPENDITHRE - - - Period January tst, |9 55, to August 3ist, 1955,
LOKSTRUCT KON MAINTERANCE JOTAL

ROADS ___Truck Purshased $5,473.77  $15,5560,87 $21,024.,6k4

BRIDGES AND CULVERTS § ¢ 2,802,20 ¢ 2,802.20

TOTAL EXPENDITURE . $ 5,473,717 318,353 07 $gg__’__&g@“b

TREASURER'8 DECLARATION
I solemnly declare that I have paid out of funds belonging and accruing to the mﬁnicipal cor-
poration of this township the above sum, and do hold bona fide vouchers for such payments wiich I am pre-

pared to produce 1n verificatlon thereof. These expendltures were made under authority of By-law No. 799

which was approved by The Department of Highways to a limit of $ _3BQ.000.00

Declared before me at‘éﬁg&@,\/&? »

) ' 7
this ¥ day of S‘B“‘Z ~ 194737

//QWKEZEE:EZ‘ 2’_/?: 45 v(Q/D(/l/L/(/d//Q/lN

Comfiissioner, -Etc. Slgnature of Treasurer

ROAD SUPERINTENDANT'S3 DECLARATION

I solemnly declare that the above amount las been spend on townshlp roads Iin strict accordance
with THE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT: ACT.

DTeclared before me at.w&%"_—
tnm___ﬁ_aw ér%éz_i__ 19&1’&.,(

20
X ML.ZAA@?@W
Signature of Superintendent

This petition for the statutory grant on the above expenditure has been authorized by resolution

of the Township Council of_ Westmesth : — under date.S.ggl;.e&beg_mﬁq

Commission'er'y Etc.

.

R Authorized % ég '
: ) Signatories . I(QQ/\A/(/G/Q/\A gl
(SEAL) . Clerk
Dated at_Beachbupg  this___ 04y day orSeptember 19 .85







